Sija___

29. elokuuta 2019

Westpro

TULOSLUETTELO

Joukkue
Nimi

Anttilainen/Tarkkonen/Pellinen/Anttilainen

ANTTILAINEN, Kari
TARKKONEN, Veijo
PELLINEN, Hannu
ANTTILAINEN, Riitta

Sjoblom/Repo/Karki/Hukka
SJOBLOM, Bengt

REPO, Pauli

KARKI, Keijo

HUKKA, Matti

Kallstrém/Sjoblom/Korppi-Tommola/Oikarinen
KALLSTROM, Tom

SJOBLOM, Sirpa

KORPPI-TOMMOLA, Tapani

OIKARINEN, Juha

Pasanen/Johansson/Koponen/Koskinen
PASANEN, Margit

JOHANSSON, Hanna

KOPONEN, Hanna

KOSKINEN, Nina

Kettunen/Kortelainen/Merranto/Tammisto

KETTUNEN, Timo
KORTELAINEN, Mika
MERRANTO, Hanna
TAMMISTO, Jaana

Enqvist/Halme/Peltokorpi/Pelttari

ENQVIST, Olli

HALME, Markku
PELTOKORPI, Mikko O.
PELTTARI, Teemu

Rahikainen/Rantonen/Takala/Tanskanen
RAHIKAINEN, Teemu

RANTONEN, Ahti

TAKALA, Mari .
TANSKANEN, Raimo

Tiainen/Tynninen/Tikkanen

TIAINEN, Riku
TYNNINEN, Joonas
TIKKANEN, Tomi

Luukkonen/Svidkovski/Panhelainen
LUUKKONEN, Jani

SVIDKOVSKI, Aleksandr

PANHELAINEN, Mikko
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77,9

18,0
22,3
19,3
18,3

78,1
18,5
29,0
13,9
16,7

75,7
19,5
21,5
17,3
17,4

84,0

9,6
26,7
29,5
18,2

71,0

23,2
15,0
11,0
21,8

80,0

23,6
15,4
15,6
25,4

115,2
54
23,3
18,8
19,1

55,1
14,9
16,6
23,6

99,3
27,8
22,5

49

HCP Pariin

+4p

+4p

+3p

+2p

-2p

_2p

_Zp

_4p

colpbox

Pienin
tasoitus
29 Pienin
29 Pienin
22 Pienin
31 Pienin

76

27
26
34
18

75

30
27
15
30

74

30
24
23
25

7 Pienin

tasoitus
21 Pienin
32 Pienin
24 Pienin
20 Pienin

(@]

Pienin
70 tasoitus

14 Pienin
23 Pienin
19 Pienin
27 Pienin

70

32
19
27

6 Pienin

tasoitus
31 Pienin
26 Pienin
24 Pienin

@

68
23
31
24
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14
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Nimi

Aherto/Streng/Pirnes

AHERTO, Markku
STRENG, Juha
PIRNES, Esa

Nikola* /Rajala /Haapaniemi
NIKOLA*, Markku

RAJALA , Osmo

HAAPANIEMI, Timo

Ek/Iikkanen/Haataja
EK, Jan

IIKKANEN, Janne
HAATAJA, Kari

Luoto/M3keld/Jalonen
LLUOTO, Daniel
MAKELA, Karo
JALONEN, Antti

Luukka/Leskinen/Hyvonen
LUUKKA, Pekka

LESKINEN, Martti

HYVONEN, Aila

Alho/Lindqvist/Pyrhonen
ALHO, Marko

LINDQVIST, Robin
PYRHONEN, Tuomas

Erikoiskilpailut

Pisin Drive: Esa Pirnes

Lahimmas lippua: Pauli Repo 3,22 m

Sarfvik Golfklubi ry

29. elokuuta 2019
Westpro

TULOSLUETTELO

Joukkue

Sivu2:n2

colpbox

HCP Pariin  Total P&adtos

42 70 65 G
18,1 23 Pienin
15,6 22 Pienin
14,5 24 Pienin
52,7 -7p 65
16,1 18
19,0 31
17,6 24
51,8 -10p 62
15,2 14
6,0 29
30,6 28
54,7 -13p 59
24,5 24
19,3 16
10,9 23
65,5 -21p 51
13,3 28
18,3 18
33,9 13
75,0 -27p 45
17,2 11
33,5 21
24,3 17
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29, elokuuta 2019

Westpro
TULOSLUETTELO
Naiset
Sija Nimi - ) HCP  Pariin Total Pddtos
1 ANTTILAINEN, Riitta 18,3 -5p 31
2 PASANEN, Margit 9,6 -6p 30
3 SIOBLOM, Sirpa 21,5 -9p 27
4 KOSKINEN, Nina 18,2  -11p 25
5 MERRANTO, Hanna 11,0 -12p taPIs?)rlltISs
6 JOHANSSON, Hanna 26,7 -12p 24
7 KOPONEN, Hanna 29,5 -13p 23
8 TAMMISTO, Jaana 21,8 -16p 20
9 TAKALA, Mari 18,8 -17p 19
10 HYVONEN, Aila 33,9 -23p 13
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38

Nimi

KARKI, Keijo
KORTELAINEN, Mika
RANTONEN, Ahti
TIAINEN, Riku

RAJALA , Osmo

SVIDKOVSKI, Aleksandr

OIKARINEN, Juha
KALLSTROM, Tom
ITKKANEN, Janne
ANTTILAINEN, Kari
TARKKONEN, Veijo
LUUKKA, Pekka
HAATAIJA, Kari
SJOBLOM, Bengt
TANSKANEN, Raimo
PELTTARI, Teemu
TYNNINEN, Joonas
REPO, Pauli
PIRNES, Esa
HAAPANIEMI, Timo
TIKKANEN, Tomi
LUOTO, Daniel
PANHELAINEN, Mikko
JALONEN, Antti
HALME, Markku
AHERTO, Markku
LUUKKONEN, Jani
STRENG, Juha
PELLINEN, Hannu
KETTUNEN, Timo
LINDQVIST, Robin

PELTOKORPI, Mikko O.

NIKOLA*, Markku

HUKKA, Matti
LESKINEN, Martti
PYRHONEN, Tuomas
MAKELA, Karo

KORPPI-TOMMOLA, Tapani

Sarfvik Golfklubi ry

29. elokuuta 2019

colpbox

Westpro
TULOSLUETTELO
Miehet
HCP Pariin  Total Pd&tos
13,9 -2p 34
Pienin
b ~4p 32 tasoitus
23,3 -4p 32
Pienin
14,9 5P 31 pasoitus
Pienin
Lo 2R tasoitus
22,5  -5p 31
Pienin
17,4 -6p 30 tasoitus
19,5 -6p 30
Pienin
o 7P tasoitus
Pienin
S0 e 29 tasoltus
22,3 -7p 29
Pienin
13,3 =ER tasoitus
30,6 -8p 28
Pienin
185 -9p 27 tasoitus
Pienin
Lzl -9p 27 tasoitus
254  -9p 27
Pienin
1578 Riip tasoitus
29,0  -10p 26
Pienin
155 -12p 24 tasoitus
Pienin
15 -12p tasoitus
Pienin
23,6 =iEp 24 tasoitus
Pienin
2455 -12p 24 tasoitus
49 -12p 24
Pienin
10z -13p tasoitus
Pienin
1205 a=isip 23 tasoitus
Pienin
15 <l5p tasoitus
27,8 -13p 23
Pienin
D0 R . tasoitus
19,3 -14p 22
Pienin
28,2 -15p tasoitus
33,5 -15p 21
15,6 -17p 19
Pienin
1671 =Ep tasoitus
Pienin
007 45R 18 tasoitus
18,3  -18p 18
243  -19p 17
19,3  -20p 16
17,3 -21p 15
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Sija Nimi —
39 EK, Jan

40 ENQVIST, Olli

41 ALHO, Marko

42 RAHIKAINEN, Teemu

Sarfvik Golfklubi ry

29. elokuuta 2019
Westpro

TULOSLUETTELO
Miehet

Sivu2:n2

HCP

15,2
23,6
17,2

54

Pariin

-22p
-22p
-25p
-27p

Total P&&atds

Pienin
tasoitus

14
11
9
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3 colpbox

29. elokuuta 2019

Westpro
TULOSLISTA

Sija Nimi B o Pariin R1  Total Pd&tos
1 TIKKANEN, Janne +13 85 85

2 PASANEN, Margit +17 89 89 t:lsirl]tlﬂs
3 KARKI, Keijo +17 89 89

4 KORTELAINEN, Mika +22 94 94

5 LUUKKA, Pekka +23 95 95

6 MERRANTO, Hanna +24 9 96 enin
7 TIAINEN, Riku +24 9 96

8 RAJALA , Osmo +28 100 100

9 TYNNINEN, Joonas +30 102 102 RN
10 SVIDKOVSKI, Aleksandr ¥30 102 102 Flenn
11 RANTONEN, Ahti +30 102 102

12 KOSKINEN, Nina +31 103 103 Cenn
13 TANSKANEN, Raimo +31 103 103

14 TARKKONEN, Veijo +32 104 104

15 SIOBLOM, Sirpa +33 105 105

16 HAAPANIEMI, Timo +34 106 106

17 KORPPI-TOMMOLA, Tapani +40 112 112

18 KETTUNEN, Timo +41 113 113

19 HUKKA, Matti +42 114 114

20 EK, Jan +43 115 115

21 TAKALA, Mari +44 116 116

22 MAKELA, Karo +46 118 118 tg;’:t’ﬂs
23 LUUKKONEN, Jani +46 118 118 tglseorlltlgs
24 KOPONEN, Hanna +46 118 118

25 PANHELAINEN, Mikko +56 128 128

NR ANTTILAINEN, Riitta +21

NR OIKARINEN, Juha +22

NR PIRNES, Esa +25 L
NR ANTTILAINEN, Kari +25

NR SJOBLOM, Bengt +26

NR AHERTO, Markku +32

NR PELLINEN, Hannu +33

NR LESKINEN, Martti +37 taplsi?tlgs
NR PELTTARI, Teemu +37

NR JOHANSSON, Hanna +38

NR REPO, Pauli . +43 t;’gl’t'ﬂs
NR HAATAJA, Kari +43

NR PYRHONEN, Tuomas +47

NR ALHO, Marko +50

NR HYVONEN, Aila +58

NR RAHIKAINEN, Teemu +83
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Sija  Nimi —_—
NR STRENG, Juha

NR TAMMISTO, Jaana

NR ENQVIST, Olii

NR LINDQVIST, Robin

NR JALONEN, Antti

NR KALLSTROM, Tom

NR TIKKANEN, Tomi

NR NIKOLA*, Markku

NR PELTOKORPI, Mikko O.
NR LUOTO, Daniel

NR HALME, Markku

Sarfvik Golfklubi ry

29, elokuuta 2019
Westpro

TULOSLISTA

Sivu2:n2

i oolpbox

Pariin R1  Total Paitds

+27
+32
+44
+48
+17
+18
+29
+30
+23
+27
+16
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